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F Tim & Veronica Borel 2/4/2021

RHR Bar Runs

Duffy's Then What?

Map area: Adopted by: Date Apoted:

32.20 miles 55 min.

Longest leg:

E & E Sports Bar to Dewey's Lounge                                                                                        

14.80 miles                                                                                                    

19 minutes                                                                      

Start location: Bars Included:

Duffy's Diner                                                                

1106 Center St.                                                                                      

New Iberia, LA 70560

E & E Sports Bar, New Iberia                                                                                       

Dewey's Lounge, Youngsville                                                                          

City Bar, Maurice                                                                                                                       

Old Coulee Lounge, Lafayette

Route/Road length: Ride Time:
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Rest. Name Location

Bar Name

Comments:
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Morvant’s
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Update: 

Turn Road

START at
Duffy's Diner, 1106 Center St.,           

New Iberia 70560

Go Northeast on Center St.

in 0.90 mi. Turn left on to E. Main St. 0.90 mi.

in 1.00 mi. STOP at E & E Sports Bar 1.90 mi.

Go Northwest on LA 182 W Main St. 1.90 mi.

in 7.10 mi. Turn right on to LA 92-1 9.00 mi.

in 1.20 mi. Turn right on LA 92-1 10.20 mi.

in 0.90 mi. Turn left on LA 92-1 11.10 mi.

in 1.10 mi. Turn right on to US 90 12.20 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Turn left on to LA 92-1 12.70 mi.

in 4.00 mi. STOP at Dewey's Lounge 16.70 mi.

Go North on Bonin Rd. 16.70 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Turn left on LA 92-1 17.10 mi.

in 7.20 mi. Turn right on to US 167 24.30 mi.

in 0.50 mi. STOP at City Bar 24.80 mi.

Go North on US 167 (Maurice Ave) 24.80 mi.

in 3.50 mi. Turn right on to LA 733 28.30 mi.

in 2.70 mi. Turn left on to Vincent Rd. 31.00 mi.

in 1.20 mi. STOP at Old Coulee Lounge 32.20 mi.
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